Wednesday Thursday Saturday

Tuesday

_ AR Activity Room Happy Birthday to New Year's Day 1 8:30 Coffee Chat 2 8:30 Coffee Chat 3 9:00 Sing Along
W of St. Michael CR Community Room 1/2 Beverly Kessler 8:30 Coffee Chat [DR] [DR] Saturday [AR]
) ’ bR Dining Room 1/3 Michael Marlin [DR] 9:00 Baking Bread 9:00 Hymnals [AR] 10:00 Morning Exercise
== 11:30 Holiday Dinner [AR] 9:30 Rosary & Catholic [AR]
y [DR] 9:30 Breaking Bread Communion [AR] 10:30 Group Games [AR]
TV TV Room 1:30 Word Search Bible Study [AR] 10:15 Word Scramble [AR] | 1:00 Creative Craft [AR]
Wednesday [AR] 10:00 Exercise [AR] 11:00 Friday Fitness Fun | 2:00 Classical Musicals
2:00 Movie Matinee 10:30 How it's Made/ [AR] [AR]
[TV] History Channel - 1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H] | 3:00 Picture Bingo [DR]
5:30  Creative Coloring . Virtual Event [AR] 1:00 Getting to Know 5:30 Share Stories [AR]
[AR] 1:00 Walk & Talk Cll,!b [H] You/1:1 Visits [AR] 6:00 Saturday @the
6:00 Rom Com [TV] 2:00 Melody Munchies | 2:00 Soda Social [AR] Movies [TV]
[A.‘R] ) ) 3:00 Dice/Card Games
3:00 Big Prize Bingo! [AR]
[DR] 5:30 Read Rhymes &
5:30 Crossword Puzzle Riddles [AR]
[AR] 6:00 Featured Film [TV]
6:00 Country Western
[TV]




Sunday
9:00 Wake Up &
Worship [AR]

10:00 Simple
Stretches [AR]

10:30 Pictures from the
Past [AR]

Bible Trivia [AR]

NorthWest Bible
Church Service [DR]

Group Games [AR]
Piece a Puzzle [AR]

Sunday Night Show
[TV]

1.00
2:00

3:00
5:30
6:00

Monday

Coffee Chat [DR]

Morning
Meditation [AR]

Vocation Stations
[AR]

10:00 Easy Exercises [AR]

10:30 Famous Places &
Faces [AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Read & Reminisce
[AR]

Cocoa Social [AR]
Sports Games [AR]
Crazy Mazes [AR]
Monday Movie [TV]

8:30
9:00

9:15

1:00
1:30

2:00
3:00
5:30
6:00

Tuesday
Coffee Chat 7
[DR]

Mix & Match
[AR]

9:45 Music w/Meiny [DR]
10:45 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:00 Tai Chi/Yoga
Exercise [AR]

Baking Club [AR]
Trivia Time [AR]
Bingo [DR]

Solve Math/Sudoku
Puzzle [AR]

Country Western
[TV]

8:30

9:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
5:30

6:00

Wednesday
8:30 Coffee Chat 8
[DR]

9:00 Prayer &
Devotion [AR]

10:00 Workout with
Weights [AR]

10:30 Card Bingo [AR]
1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:30 Word Search
Wednesday [AR]

Movie Matinee [TV]

Music & Manicures
[AR]

Creative Coloring
[AR]

Rom Com [TV]

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Thursday
8:30 Coffee Chat Q
[DR]

9:00 Baking Bread
[AR]

9:30 Breaking Bread
Bible Study [AR]

10:00 Exercise [AR]

10:30 How it's Made/
History Channel -
Virtual Event [AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Melody Munchies
[AR]

Big Prize Bingo!
[DR]

Crossword Puzzle
[AR]

Country Western
[TV]

1:00
2:00

3:00

5:30

6:00

Friday
8:30 Coffee Chat 10
[DR]

9:00 Hymnals
[AR]

9:30 Rosary & Catholic
Communion [AR]

10:15 Word Scramble [AR]

11:00 Friday Fitness Fun
[AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Getting to Know
You/1:1 Visits [AR]

Soda Social [AR]

Dice/Card Games
[AR]

Read Rhymes &
Riddles [AR]

Featured Film [TV]

1:00
1:00

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Saturday
9:00 Sing Along 11
Saturday [AR]

10:00 Morning
Exercise [AR]

10:30 Group Games [AR]
1:00 Creative Craft [AR]

2:00 Classical Musicals
[AR]

Picture Bingo [DR]
Share Stories [AR]

Saturday @the
Movies [TV]

3:00
5:30
6:00




Sunday
9:00 Wake Up &
Worship [AR]

10:00 Simple
Stretches [AR]

10:30 Pictures from the
Past [AR]

Bible Trivia [AR]

NorthWest Bible
Church Service [DR]

Group Games [AR]
Piece a Puzzle [AR]

Sunday Night Show
[TV]

12

1.00
2:00

3:00
5:30
6:00

Monday
8:30 Coffee Chat
[DR]

9:00 Morning
Meditation [AR]

9:15 Vocation Stations
[AR]

10:00 Easy Exercises [AR]

10:30 Famous Places &
Faces [AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Read & Reminisce
[AR]

Cocoa Social [AR]
Sports Games [AR]
Crazy Mazes [AR]
Monday Movie [TV]

13

1:00
1:30

2:00
3:00
5:30
6:00

Tuesday
8:30 Coffee Chat 14
[DR]

9:00 Mix & Match
[AR]

9:45 Music w/Meiny [DR]
10:45 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:00 Tai Chi/Yoga
Exercise [AR]

Lifespark
Tryathlon- Whizzer
[CR]

Baking Club [AR]
Trivia Time [AR]
Bingo [DR]

Solve Math/Sudoku
Puzzle [AR]

Country Western
[TV]

1:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
5:30

6:00

Wednesday
8:30 Coffee Chat
[DR]

9:00 Prayer &
Devotion [AR]

10:00 Workout with
Weights [AR]

10:30 Card Bingo [AR]
1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:30 Word Search
Wednesday [AR]

Movie Matinee [TV]

Music & Manicures
[AR]

Creative Coloring
[AR]

Rom Com [TV]

15

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Thursday
Coffee Chat 16
[DR]

Baking
Bread [AR]

Breaking Bread
Bible Study [AR]

10:00 Exercise [AR]

10:30 How it's Made/
History Channel -
Virtual Event [AR]
Walk & Talk Club [H]
Lifespark
Tryathlon- Arm/Leg
Crank [CR]

Melody Munchies
[AR]

Big Prize Bingo!
[DR]

Crossword Puzzle
[AR]

Country Western
[TV]

8:30

9:00

9:30

1:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

5:30

6:00

Friday
8:30 Coffee Chat 17
[DR]

9:00 Hymnals
[AR]

9:30 Rosary & Catholic
Communion [AR]

10:15 Word Scramble [AR]

11:00 Friday Fitness Fun
[AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Getting to Know
You/1:1 Visits [AR]

Soda Social [AR]

Dice/Card Games
[AR]

Read Rhymes &
Riddles [AR]

Featured Film [TV]

1:00
1:00

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Saturday
9:00 Sing Along 18
Saturday [AR]

10:00 Morning
Exercise [AR]

10:30 Group Games [AR]
1:00 Creative Craft [AR]

2:00 Classical Musicals
[AR]

Picture Bingo [DR]
Share Stories [AR]

Saturday @the
Movies [TV]

3:00
5:30
6:00




Sunday
9:00 Wake Up &
Worship [AR]

10:00 Simple
Stretches [AR]

10:30 Pictures from the
Past [AR]

Bible Trivia [AR]

NorthWest Bible
Church Service [DR]

Group Games [AR]
Piece a Puzzle [AR]

Sunday Night Show
[TV]

19

1.00
2:00

3:00
5:30
6:00

Monday

Martin Luther King 20
Jr. Day

8:30 Coffee Chat
[DR]

9:00 Morning
Meditation [AR]

9:15 Vocation Stations
[AR]

10:00 Easy Exercises
[AR]

10:30 Famous Places &
Faces - MLK [AR]

1:00 Walk & Talk Club
[H]

1:30 Read & Reminisce
[AR]

2:00 Cocoa Social [AR]

3:00 Sports Games [AR]

5:30 Crazy Mazes [AR]

6:00 Monday Movie
Y

Tuesday
8:30 Coffee Chat 21
[DR]

9:00 Mix & Match
[AR]

9:45 Music w/Meiny [DR]
10:45 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:00 Tai Chi/Yoga
Exercise [AR]

Lifespark
Tryathlon- Whizzer
[CR]

Baking Club [AR]
Trivia Time [AR]
Bingo [DR]

Solve Math/Sudoku
Puzzle [AR]

Country Western
[TV]

1:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
5:30

6:00

Wednesday
8:30 Coffee Chat
[DR]

9:00 Prayer &
Devotion [AR]

10:00 Workout with
Weights [AR]

10:30 Card Bingo [AR]
1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:30 Word Search
Wednesday [AR]

Movie Matinee [TV]

Music & Manicures
[AR]

Creative Coloring
[AR]

Rom Com [TV]

22

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Thursday
Coffee Chat 23
[DR]

Baking
Bread [AR]

Breaking Bread
Bible Study [AR]

10:00 Exercise [AR]

10:30 How it's Made/
History Channel -
Virtual Event [AR]
Walk & Talk Club [H]
Lifespark
Tryathlon- Arm/Leg
Crank [CR]

Melody Munchies
[AR]

Big Prize Bingo!
[DR]

Crossword Puzzle
[AR]

Country Western
[TV]

8:30

9:00

9:30

1:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

5:30

6:00

Friday
8:30 Coffee Chat 24
[DR]

9:00 Hymnals
[AR]

9:30 Rosary & Catholic
Communion [AR]

10:15 Word Scramble [AR]

11:00 Friday Fitness Fun
[AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Getting to Know
You/1:1 Visits [AR]

Soda Social [AR]

Dice/Card Games
[AR]

Read Rhymes &
Riddles [AR]

Featured Film [TV]

1:00
1:00

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Saturday
9:00 Sing Along 25
Saturday [AR]

10:00 Morning
Exercise [AR]

10:30 Group Games [AR]
1:00 Creative Craft [AR]

2:00 Classical Musicals
[AR]

Picture Bingo [DR]
Share Stories [AR]

Saturday @the
Movies [TV]

3:00
5:30
6:00




Sunday
9:00 WakeUp& 26
Worship [AR]

10:00 Simple
Stretches [AR]

10:30 Pictures from the
Past [AR]

Bible Trivia [AR]

NorthWest Bible
Church Service [DR]

Group Games [AR]
Piece a Puzzle [AR]

Sunday Night Show
[TV]

1.00
2:00

3:00
5:30
6:00

Monday
8:30 Coffee Chat 27
[DR]

9:00 Morning
Meditation [AR]

9:15 Vocation Stations
[AR]

10:00 Easy Exercises [AR]

10:30 Famous Places &
Faces [AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Read & Reminisce
[AR]

Cocoa Social [AR]
Sports Games [AR]
Crazy Mazes [AR]
Monday Movie [TV]

1:00
1:30

2:00
3:00
5:30
6:00

Tuesday
8:30 Coffee Chat 28
[DR]

9:00 Mix & Match
[AR]

9:45 Music w/Meiny [DR]
10:45 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:00 Tai Chi/Yoga
Exercise [AR]

Lifespark
Tryathlon- Whizzer
[CR]

Baking Club [AR]
Trivia Time [AR]
Bingo [DR]

Solve Math/Sudoku
Puzzle [AR]

Country Western
[TV]

1:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
5:30

6:00

Wednesday
8:30 Coffee Chat 920
[DR]

9:00 Prayer &
Devotion [AR]

10:00 Workout with
Weights [AR]

10:30 Card Bingo [AR]
1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]

1:30 Word Search
Wednesday [AR]

Movie Matinee [TV]

Music & Manicures
[AR]

Creative Coloring
[AR]

Rom Com [TV]

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Thursday
Coffee Chat 3
[DR]

Baking
Bread [AR]

Breaking Bread
Bible Study [AR]

10:00 Exercise [AR]

10:30 How it's Made/
History Channel -
Virtual Event [AR]
Walk & Talk Club [H]
Lifespark
Tryathlon- Arm/Leg
Crank [CR]

Melody Munchies
[AR]

Big Prize Bingo!
[DR]

Crossword Puzzle
[AR]

Country Western
[TV]

8:30

9:00

9:30

1:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

5:30

6:00

Friday
8:30 Coffee Chat 31
[DR]

9:00 Hymnals
[AR]

9:30 Rosary & Catholic
Communion [AR]

10:15 Word Scramble [AR]

11:00 Friday Fitness Fun
[AR]

Walk & Talk Club [H]

Getting to Know
You/1:1 Visits [AR]

Soda Social [AR]

Dice/Card Games
[AR]

Read Rhymes &
Riddles [AR]

Featured Film [TV]

1:00
1:00

2:00
3:00

5:30

6:00

Saturday




