## Jany 2025 - Memory Care

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
The Legacy of St. Michael	AR Activity Room CR Community Room DR Dining Room H Hallway TV TV Room	Happy Birthday to 1/2 Beverly Kessler 1/3 Michael Marlin	New Year's Day 1 8:30 Coffee Chat [DR] 11:30 Holiday Dinner [DR] 1:30 Word Search Wednesday [AR] 2:00 Movie Matinee [TV] 5:30 Creative Coloring [AR] 6:00 Rom Com [TV]	8:30 Coffee Chat [DR]  9:00 Baking Bread [AR]  9:30 Breaking Bread Bible Study [AR]  10:00 Exercise [AR]  10:30 How it's Made/History Channel -Virtual Event [AR]  1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]  2:00 Melody Munchies [AR]  3:00 Big Prize Bingo! [DR]  5:30 Crossword Puzzle [AR]  6:00 Country Western [TV]	8:30 Coffee Chat [DR]  9:00 Hymnals [AR]  9:30 Rosary & Catholic Communion [AR]  10:15 Word Scramble [AR]  11:00 Friday Fitness Fun [AR]  1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]  1:00 Getting to Know You/1:1 Visits [AR]  2:00 Soda Social [AR]  3:00 Dice/Card Games [AR]  5:30 Read Rhymes & Riddles [AR]  6:00 Featured Film [TV]	9:00 Sing Along Saturday [AR]  10:00 Morning Exercise [AR]  10:30 Group Games [AR]  1:00 Creative Craft [AR]  2:00 Classical Musicals [AR]  3:00 Picture Bingo [DR]  5:30 Share Stories [AR]  6:00 Saturday @the Movies [TV]

Sunday M	londay Tuesda	y	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Worship [AR]  10:00 Simple     Stretches [AR]  10:30 Pictures from the     Past [AR]  1:00 Bible Trivia [AR]  2:00 NorthWest Bible     Church Service [DR]  3:00 Group Games [AR]  5:30 Piece a Puzzle [AR]  6:00 Sunday Night Show     [TV]  9:00 Morr     Med  9:15 Voca  [AR]  10:00 Easy  10:30 Fam  Face  1:00 Walk  1:30 Read  [AR]  5:30 Spor  5:30 Craz	9:00 Mix & Materian Station Stations 9:45 Music w/M 9:45 Music w/M 10:45 Walk & Tall 1:00 Tai Chi/Yog Exercise [AR] 1:30 Baking Clu d & Reminisce 2:30 Trivia Time	h 9:00 einy [DR] 10:0 Club [H] 10:3 R] 1:00 D [AR] 1:30 [AR] 2:00 /Sudoku 5:00	[DR]  O Prayer & Devotion [AR]  O Workout with Weights [AR]  O Card Bingo [AR]  O Walk & Talk Club [H]  O Word Search Wednesday [AR]  O Movie Matinee [TV]  O Music & Manicures [AR]  O Creative Coloring [AR]	8:30 Coffee Chat <b>9</b> [DR] 9:00 Baking Bread [AR] 9:30 Breaking Bread Bible Study [AR] 10:00 Exercise [AR] 10:30 How it's Made/ History Channel - Virtual Event [AR] 1:00 Walk & Talk Club [ 2:00 Melody Munchies [AR] 3:00 Big Prize Bingo! [DR] 5:30 Crossword Puzzle [AR] 6:00 Country Western [TV]	You/1:1 Visits [AR] 2:00 Soda Social [AR] 3:00 Dice/Card Games [AR]	9:00 Sing Along Saturday [AR] 10:00 Morning Exercise [AR] 10:30 Group Games [AR] 1:00 Creative Craft [AR] 2:00 Classical Musicals [AR] 3:00 Picture Bingo [DR] 5:30 Share Stories [AR] 6:00 Saturday @the Movies [TV]

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 Wake Up & 12 Worship [AR]	8:30 Coffee Chat [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat <b>14</b> [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 15 [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 16 [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 17 [DR]	9:00 Sing Along Saturday [AR]
10:00 Simple Stretches [AR]	9:00 Morning Meditation [AR]	9:00 Mix & Match [AR]	9:00 Prayer & Devotion [AR]	9:00 Baking Bread [AR]	9:00 Hymnals [AR]	10:00 Morning Exercise [AR]
10:30 Pictures from the Past [AR]	9:15 Vocation Stations [AR]	9:45 Music w/Meiny [DR] 10:45 Walk & Talk Club [H]	10:00 Workout with Weights [AR]	9:30 Breaking Bread Bible Study [AR]	9:30 Rosary & Catholic Communion [AR]	10:30 Group Games [AR] 1:00 Creative Craft [AR]
1:00 Bible Trivia [AR] 2:00 NorthWest Bible	10:00 Easy Exercises [AR] 10:30 Famous Places &	1:00 Tai Chi/Yoga Exercise [AR]	10:30 Card Bingo [AR] 1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]	10:00 Exercise [AR] 10:30 How it's Made/	10:15 Word Scramble [AR] 11:00 Friday Fitness Fun	2:00 Classical Musicals [AR]
Church Service [DR] 3:00 Group Games [AR]	Faces [AR] 1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]	1:00 Lifespark Tryathlon- Whizzer	1:30 Word Search Wednesday [AR]	History Channel - Virtual Event [AR]	[AR] 1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]	3:00 Picture Bingo [DR] 5:30 Share Stories [AR]
5:30 Piece a Puzzle [AR] 6:00 Sunday Night Show	1:30 Read & Reminisce [AR]	[CR] 1:30 Baking Club [AR]	2:00 Movie Matinee [TV] 3:00 Music & Manicures	1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H] 1:00 Lifespark	1:00 Getting to Know You/1:1 Visits [AR]	6:00 Saturday @the Movies [TV]
[TV]	2:00 Cocoa Social [AR] 3:00 Sports Games [AR]	2:30 Trivia Time [AR] 3:00 Bingo [DR]	[AR] 5:30 Creative Coloring	Tryathlon- Arm/Leg Crank [CR]	2:00 Soda Social [AR] 3:00 Dice/Card Games	
	5:30 Crazy Mazes [AR] 6:00 Monday Movie [TV]	5:30 Solve Math/Sudoku Puzzle [AR]	[AR] 6:00 Rom Com [TV]	2:00 Melody Munchies [AR] 3:00 Big Prize Bingo!	[AR] 5:30 Read Rhymes &	
		6:00 Country Western [TV]		[DR] 5:30 Crossword Puzzle	Riddles [AR] 6:00 Featured Film [TV]	
				[AR] 6:00 Country Western		
				[TV]		

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 Wake Up & <b>19</b> Worship [AR]	Martin Luther King 20 Jr. Day	8:30 Coffee Chat 21 [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 22 [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 23 [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat <b>24</b> [DR]	9:00 Sing Along Saturday [AR]
10:00 Simple Stretches [AR]	8:30 Coffee Chat [DR]	9:00 Mix & Match [AR]	9:00 Prayer & Devotion [AR]	9:00 Baking Bread [AR]	9:00 Hymnals [AR]	10:00 Morning Exercise [AR]
10:30 Pictures from the Past [AR]	9:00 Morning Meditation [AR]	9:45 Music w/Meiny [DR] 10:45 Walk & Talk Club [H]	10:00 Workout with Weights [AR]	9:30 Breaking Bread Bible Study [AR]	9:30 Rosary & Catholic Communion [AR]	10:30 Group Games [AR] 1:00 Creative Craft [AR]
1:00 Bible Trivia [AR] 2:00 NorthWest Bible Church Service [DR] 3:00 Group Games [AR] 5:30 Piece a Puzzle [AR] 6:00 Sunday Night Show [TV]	9:15 Vocation Stations [AR]  10:00 Easy Exercises [AR]  10:30 Famous Places & Faces - MLK [AR]  1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]  1:30 Read & Reminisce [AR]  2:00 Cocoa Social [AR]  3:00 Sports Games [AR]  5:30 Crazy Mazes [AR]  6:00 Monday Movie [TV]	1:00 Tai Chi/Yoga Exercise [AR]  1:00 Lifespark Tryathlon- Whizzer [CR]  1:30 Baking Club [AR]  2:30 Trivia Time [AR]  3:00 Bingo [DR]  5:30 Solve Math/Sudoku Puzzle [AR]  6:00 Country Western [TV]	<ul> <li>10:30 Card Bingo [AR]</li> <li>1:00 Walk &amp; Talk Club [H]</li> <li>1:30 Word Search Wednesday [AR]</li> <li>2:00 Movie Matinee [TV]</li> <li>3:00 Music &amp; Manicures [AR]</li> <li>5:30 Creative Coloring [AR]</li> <li>6:00 Rom Com [TV]</li> </ul>	10:00 Exercise [AR]  10:30 How it's Made/ History Channel - Virtual Event [AR]  1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]  1:00 Lifespark Tryathlon- Arm/Leg Crank [CR]  2:00 Melody Munchies [AR]  3:00 Big Prize Bingo! [DR]  5:30 Crossword Puzzle [AR]  6:00 Country Western	10:15 Word Scramble [AR] 11:00 Friday Fitness Fun [AR] 1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H] 1:00 Getting to Know You/1:1 Visits [AR] 2:00 Soda Social [AR] 3:00 Dice/Card Games [AR] 5:30 Read Rhymes & Riddles [AR] 6:00 Featured Film [TV]	2:00 Classical Musicals [AR] 3:00 Picture Bingo [DR] 5:30 Share Stories [AR] 6:00 Saturday @the Movies [TV]

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday Friday	Saturday
9:00 Wake Up & <b>26</b> Worship [AR]	8:30 Coffee Chat <b>27</b> [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 28 [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 29 [DR]	8:30 Coffee Chat 30 8:30 Coffee Chat 31 [DR]	
10:00 Simple Stretches [AR]	9:00 Morning Meditation [AR]	9:00 Mix & Match [AR]	9:00 Prayer & Devotion [AR]	9:00 Baking 9:00 Hymnals [AR]	
10:30 Pictures from the Past [AR]	9:15 Vocation Stations [AR]	9:45 Music w/Meiny [DR] 10:45 Walk & Talk Club [H]	10:00 Workout with Weights [AR]	9:30 Breaking Bread 9:30 Rosary & Catholic Communion [AR]	
1:00 Bible Trivia [AR]	10:00 Easy Exercises [AR]	1:00 Tai Chi/Yoga	10:30 Card Bingo [AR]	10:00 Exercise [AR] 10:15 Word Scramble [AR]	
2:00 NorthWest Bible Church Service [DR]	10:30 Famous Places & Faces [AR]	Exercise [AR] 1:00 Lifespark	1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H] 1:30 Word Search	10:30 How it's Made/ History Channel - [AR]	
3:00 Group Games [AR]	1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]	•	Wednesday [AR]	Virtual Event [AR] 1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H]	
5:30 Piece a Puzzle [AR]	1:30 Read & Reminisce	[CR]	2:00 Movie Matinee [TV]	1:00 Walk & Talk Club [H] 1:00 Getting to Know	
6:00 Sunday Night Show [TV]	[AR] 2:00 Cocoa Social [AR]	1:30 Baking Club [AR] 2:30 Trivia Time [AR]	3:00 Music & Manicures [AR]	1:00 Lifespark You/1:1 Visits [AR] Tryathlon- Arm/Leg 2:00 Soda Social [AR]	
	3:00 Sports Games [AR] 5:30 Crazy Mazes [AR]	3:00 Bingo [DR] 5:30 Solve Math/Sudoku	5:30 Creative Coloring [AR]	Crank [CR] 2:00 Melody Munchies  3:00 Dice/Card Games [AR]	
	6:00 Monday Movie [TV]	Puzzle [AR] 6:00 Country Western	6:00 Rom Com [TV]	[AR] 5:30 Read Rhymes & Riddles [AR]	
		[TV]		[DR] 6:00 Featured Film [TV]	
				5:30 Crossword Puzzle [AR]	
				6:00 Country Western [TV]	